DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 20217
September, 2025 − Rev. 21
1 Publication Order Number:
MURS120T3/D
Power Rectifier, Ultra-Fast
Recovery, 1 A, 50-600 V

3
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MURS105T3G U1A SMB
(Pb-Free)
2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
MURS110T3G, NRVUS110VT3G*,
NRVUS110VT3G-GA01*
U1B SMB
(Pb-Free)
2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
MURS120T3G, NRVUS120VT3G*,
NRVUS120VT3G-GA01*
U1D SMB
(Pb-Free)
2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
MURS140T3G U1G SMB
(Pb-Free)
2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
MURS160T3G, NRVUS160VT3G*,
NRVUS160VT3G-GA01*
U1J SMB
(Pb-Free)
2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* NRVUS and SURS8 Prefixes for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC-Q101
Qualified and PPAP Capable.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
MURS105, MURS110, MURS120, MURS140, MURS160, NRVUS110V, NRVUS120V,
NRVUS160V
4